iIdeal lux. Fluo

rev. 22-03-2024

O6wan mHdopmauus

TexHun4yeckuu ceet - Cucremsl

Indoor suspended linear fitting with multiple integrated LED sources and

direct/indirect light emission
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FLUO BI-EMISSION 1200 4000K WH
Cucremsl

5 years

4.89 kg

0.018311 m3
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1205 50 WNCTOYHMK NUTaHUA

MpuHapNe>XXHOCTU BKJIIOYEHbI

2.89 kg
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CE

0° ~ +40 °C

NO, On-Off

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

In-built, included

Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic, tridonic

Mounting kit (suspension), Dimmable
drivers kit, Structure connector

MHdopMaumusa 06 UCTOUHUKE

NHTerpmpoBaHHbIA UCTOYHUK
CMEHHbIA UCTOYHUK

Bnactb

BbibGpochl

MakcuMmanbHoe nortpebneHue
®dyHkuum LED

CCT LED
MpoponxutenbHocTtb LED (t.
25°c)

CRI

SDCM

Yron cBeToBOro sny4a
CBeTOBOM NOTOK Niy4ya

Mone3HbIW CBETOBOM NOTOK
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Integrated LED module
No

27+13 W

Direct + Indirect

max 40,00 W

LED SMD SAMSUNG
4000 K

50000 h

> 80

3
105+105°
6100 Im
4580 Im



